
#4 Evan Bartholomew (STP)

Jeremy Griggs (ACA)

BYE

LaTerrance Walker (HNT)
Dustin Deville (COM)

#6 Tyler Wiggens (CAR)

Ryan Slicho (FNT)

Lyle Miller (AIR)

#8 Sean Reed (GK)

Gary D'Aquin (JE)

BYE

BYE

Evan Swanson (DUT)

#5 Cory Brown (SUL)
BYE

Bryan Poole (HIG)

BYE
#3 Greg Kempton (RUM)

#6 Tyler Wiggens F;4:28

#2 James Aitken (BM)
BYE

Chad Harwell (COV)
Matthew Kleamenakis (HC)
BYE
#7 Devin Bujol (CAT)

Justin Volion (HNV)

BYE
Pat Allen (STA)

BYE

Eric Lawrence (BON)

BYE

John Pytell (NSH)

#1 Michael Bossetta (JES)

#1 Michael Bossetta D;5-4

#1 M. Bossetta F;DEF

#3 G. Kempton D;9-8

#2 J. Aitken F;5:19

#3 G. Kempton F;0:19

#4 E. Bartholomew F;1:20

#1 M. Bossetta F;1:17

#1 M. Bossetta T;16-1;2:32

G. D'Aquin D;11-7

L. Miller F;FOR

#4 E. Bartholomew F;1:19

#3 G. Kempton F;1:19

#6 T. Wiggens F;FOR

#7 D. Bujol F;1:51

#2 J. Aitken F;2:46
#2 J. Aitken

D. Deville F;FOR

M. Kleamenakis F;FOR

#7 D. Bujol

#6 T. Wiggens

B. Poole F;FOR

P. Allen

#3 G. Kempton

#4 E. Bartholomew

J. Griggs F;1:25

L. Miller F;1:14

#5 C. Brown

#8 S. Reed

G. D'Aquin F;0:34

J. Pytell

#1 M. Bossetta

BYE

LaTerrance Walker (HNT)

Chad Harwell (COV)

BYE

BYE

Justin Volion (HNV)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Ryan Slicho (FNT)

Eric Lawrence (BON)

BYE

BYE

Evan Swanson (DUT)

BYE

BYE
BYE

Dustin Deville (COM)

E. Swanson

Matthew Kleamenakis (HC)

E. Lawrence

Bryan Poole (HIG)

R. Slicho

Pat Allen (STA)

BYE

Jeremy Griggs (ACA)

J. Volion

#5 Cory Brown (SUL)

C. Harwell

#8 Sean Reed (GK)

L. Walker

John Pytell (NSH)
J. Pytell F;FOR

#8 S. Reed F;FOR

J. Volion F;FOR

J. Griggs

P. Allen F;1:51

E. Lawrence F;FOR

D. Deville

M. Kleamenakis F;1:28

#8 S. Reed F;1:58

J. Griggs F;FOR

#7 Devin Bujol (CAT)

P. Allen F;0:45

Gary D'Aquin (JE)

M. Kleamenakis F;4:20

Lyle Miller (AIR)

L. Miller F;1:34

G. D'Aquin F;2:12

#7 D. Bujol F;0:45

#6 T. Wiggens F;1:38

#4 Evan Bartholomew (STP)

#6 T. Wiggens D;7-5

L. Miller F;0:39

#2 James Aitken (BM)

#2 James Aitken M;13-5

#2 J. Aitken F;2:44

#4 E. Bartholomew F;1:25

#6 T. Wiggens

L. Miller
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DIV I
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171

172

173

174

178

177

176

175

357

358

360

359

477

478

553

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Tyler Wiggens (CAR)

 

248

249

250

 

251

252

253

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

538

361

362

364

363

424

423

422

421

479

480

509

510

537

Champion
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